
MOEV Heidehuizen
MOL 22.9.2021

K.O.L.

Aline KENNIS
hamok
Omloop : D:04
Afstand : 2340m
Tijd : 0:24:36 (10'31"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Sita VAN DE WEYER 0:39:22
3. Noor COOLS 0:39:24

1. 102 00:01:49 128m 14'12"/km
2. 107 00:01:20 00:03:09 141m 9'27"/km
3. 126 00:01:54 00:05:03 197m 9'39"/km
4. 119 00:02:18 00:07:21 261m 8'49"/km
5. 116 00:02:49 00:10:10 254m 11'05"/km
6. 113 00:03:21 00:13:31 293m 11'26"/km
7. 104 00:02:26 00:15:57 183m 13'18"/km
8. 110 00:01:10 00:17:07 133m 8'46"/km
9. 112 00:01:28 00:18:35 158m 9'17"/km

10. 129 00:01:28 00:20:03 101m 14'31"/km
11. 134 00:01:21 00:21:24 146m 9'15"/km
12. 133 00:02:27 00:23:51 178m 13'46"/km
13. 999 00:00:45 00:24:36 167m 4'29"/km
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